BOTTLES
Heineken
Tiger

Sol
Orchard Thieves
WKD.

Heineken 0%
DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti
Orchard Thieves

BUCKETS (5)
Heineken
Tiger

Sol

CKC PREMIUM COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini

Strawberry Daiquiri

Bramble

Mai Tai

Whiskey Sour

SPIRITS
smirnoff

Gordons / Gordons Pink
Captain Morgans
Johnnie Walker Red
Hennessy

Tanqueray Sevilla
Titanic Vodka

Titanic Whiskey

BOTTLE SERVE (6 MIXERS)
Johnnie Walker Red

Gordons / Gordons Pink
Captain Morgans

Smirnoff

Titanic Vodka

Titanic Whiskey

SOFT DRINKS

Britvic Pure Orange / Cranberry
Pepsi/ Pepsi Max

Club Orange / Club Lemon

London Essence Premium Mixers 200ml
Ballygowan Still / Sparkling 330ml

essence

BEVERAGE MENU




WHITE WINE

Moloko Bay Sauvignon Blanc
AvirantNew Zeabng sty whie, i
Drgh s ovours 253 1. 1003 268y
fnin

Villa Mura Grigio Italiano

This Pinot Grigio s pear and smont
charactr, witha zesty lemon frish

Coldridge Estate Chardonnay
An exceptional vilue Aussie Crargonnay.
Ay i vt
backed win  sof ¢

Marques De Caceres Verdejo
s st s e Voo e
Geivers gt bagie e

S rapelnt Afoy 6 ik

Sandboy Alvarinho
o i e of s coric white
ey

regenofForugal el it ety
Gelcious freshness, it e it
andmineraity.

Guilliam de Gers Picpoul
de Pinet

‘Awee hidden gem from the South of
France Lemony, 2ingy iesnness ith
green apple andi e notes.

Mystic Ocean Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc

T xcelln sauvnon vnc ekt ne
archetypal Marborougn boxes
S arapetut o

ROSE WINE

Sierra Creek White Zinfandel
Beautiuly fuity ana gty medum

e s 103 s e ot romas
and deicious aspbery and suawberry
avours

Marques de Caceres
Rioja Rosado
This predominanty Tempranilo based wine:

offers beautll raspberry and chery s
Wit e off-ry i

£26.00

£2600

£26.00

£3200

£3200

£3200

£3500

£26.00

£28.00

£9.00

£9.00

e

£9.00

£700

£700

£700

e

£700

RED WINE

Carmen Insigne Merlot
Awellbaanced e vith pum
ey aromas anc war s

Coldridge Estate Shiraz

A smooth,sof textured wine with
e bernisand spice.

Vinuva Primativo

T qunesencectPutain ot n
organic red wine o grea comple

Irasring o e d cegont et
i notes of pe chery.

Cigar Box Malbec

Thisintense Malbec bensfts from dar
favours and 3 dangerously smooth fnish.

Marques de Caceres Rioja

Chemy rec wine. The nose is dominated
by reah and ipe st with it o v

SPARKLING

Sartori Prosecco
Delcate fruit bouauet, reminiscent of wid
apples and acacia flowers, Ay, wih sublle
irtand nat avours.

De Vergy Cremant

de Bourgogne

This rationsl method sparling win
g i roms of pe brocne
andiwite fower

Ayala Brut Majuer

Champagne

Youil fnd romas of pear, mango and
sucie win ipe and developed

flavoursofquince apicotan 0asty

orocne. e renmes  bancad by

2, elreshing sty

£26.00

£26.00

£27.00

£3000

£3200

£3500

£40.00

£90.00

£9.00

£9.00

£1000

£700

£700



