## **BOTTLES** Heineken £5 50 Tiger Sol £5.50 Orchard Thieves £7.20 Heineken 0% DRAUGHT Heineken £6.90 Murphys £6.90 Birra Moretti £7.20 Orchard Thieves BUCKETS (5) Heineken! £25.00 Tiger £25.00 €25.00 CKC PREMIUM COCKTAILS Espresso Martini essence Strawberry Daiguiri Bramble Mai Tai Whiskey Sour £9.95 BEVERAGE MENU SPIRITS Smirnoff Gordons / Gordons Pink Captain Morgans Johnnie Walker Red 4530 Hennessy Tanqueray Sevilla £6.05 Titanic Vodka Titanic Whiskey BOTTLE SERVE (6 MIXERS) Johnnie Walker Red £95.00 Gordons / Gordons Pink £95.00 Captain Morgans Smirnoff 695.00 Titanic Vodka £120.00 Titanic Whiskey £120.00 SOFT DRINKS Britvic Pure Orange / Cranberry Pepsi / Pepsi Max Club Orange / Club Lemon 7up Free £3.50 Red Bull £3.00 London Essence Premium Mixers 200ml £3.70 Ballygowan Still / Sparkling 330ml £3.00

WHITE WINE		CLASS	REQUEAR GLASS	RED WINE		CLASS	REGUL GLASS
Moloko Bay Sauvignon Blanc	£26.00	£9.00	£7.00	Carmen Insigne Merlot	£26.00	£9.00	£7.0
A vibrant 'New Zealand style' white, with bright citrus flavours leading to a long, zesty finish.				A well balanced wine with plum and berry aromas and warm spice.			
Villa Mura Grigio Italiano	£26.00	£9.00	£7.00	Coldridge Estate Shiraz	£26.00	£9.00	£7.0
This Pinot Grigio has pear and almond character, with a zesty lemon finish.				A smooth, soft textured wine with red berries and spice.			
Coldridge Estate Chardonnay	£26.00	£9.00	£7.00	Vinuva Primativo	£27.00		
An exceptional value Aussie Chardonnay with lively citrus and tropical flavours backed with a soft creamy finish.				The quintessence of Puglia in a bottle, an organic red wine of great complexity, presenting an intense and elegant bouquet with notes of ripe cherry.	227.00		
Marques De Caceres Verdejo	£32.00						
Spain's best kept secret, the Verdejo grape delivers light bodied lime, green meton and grapefruit. A joy to drink.				Cigar Box Malbec	£30.00		
Sandboy Alvarinho	£32.00			This intense Malbec benefits from dark fruit flavours and a dangerously smooth finish.			
An impressive example of this iconic white				ANY Y/ZA			
variety, from the sea-swept Vinho Verde region of Portugal. The juscy fruit is lifted by delicious freshriess, with notes of stone fruit and minerality.				Marques de Caceres Rioja  Cherry red wine. The nose is dominated by heah and rige fruit with hints of vanilla and cocoa.	£32.00		
Guilliam de Gers Picpoul	£32.00						
de Pinet  A wee hidden gam from the South of				SPARKLING		LIN BOTTLE	
France. Lemony, zingy freshness with green apple and herb notes.							
				Sartori Prosecco	£35.00	£10.00	
Mystic Ocean Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	£35.00			Delicate fruit bouquet, reminiscent of wild apples and acacia flowers; dry, with subtle fruit and nut flavours.			
This excellent sauvignon blanc ticks all the archetypal Mariborough boxes, with lime							
and grapefruit flavours.				De Vergy Cremant de Bourgogne	£40.00		
ROSÉ WINE		UARGE GLASS	REGULAR GLASS	This traditional method sparkling wine is bursting with aromas of apple brioche			
Sierra Creek White Zinfandel	£26.00	£9.00	£7.00	and white flowers.			
Beautifully fruity and lightly medium sweet in style, this rose has attractive floral aromas				Avala Brut Majuer	£90.00		
and delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.				Champagne	250.00		
Marques de Caceres Riola Rosado	£28.00			You'll find aromas of pear, mango and honeysuckle with ripe and developed flavours of quince, apricot and toasty brioche. The richness is balanced by			
This predominantly Tempranillo based wine offers beautiful raspberry and cherry fruits, with a little off-dry finish.				a crisp, refreshing acidity.			